Petnica KUP 2021
Valejvo, 12/6/2021

Disciplina 18
12/06/2021 - 17:44

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ZIVKOVIC, Teodora
MRDOVIC, Tasa
MARINKOVIC, Anja
CUBRILO, Jana

Grupa 3 od 25

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

JOVANOVIC, Petra

RADOSAVLJEVIC, Darija

SAVIC, Natalija
IVKOVIC, Lena
PAJTASEV, Lea
SIMIC, Andjela
TONCEV, Andela
PAVICEVIC, Hana

Grupa 5 od 25

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

MOJSIN, Tamara
MIJATOVIC, Drena
ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica
GUBERINIC, Itana
VUKOVIC, Jovana

DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra

PEJCIC, Ma3a
HRISTIC, Mila

Grupa 7 od 25

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

DJOKIC, Neda
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
JOCIC, Milica
ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja
MIJAILOVIC, Sofija
PELEVIC, Emilija
MOJSIN, Teodora
MARKOVIC, Nadja

Grupa 9 od 25

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

STAMATOVIC, Lara
ILIC, Mia
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
VUKSIC, Tea
JANKOVIC, Asja
BALTIC, Andjelija
STANCIC, Zara
RIMAC, Lana

G.R.

13 VAL
09 BTSW
11 NAP
11  VKIK
12 MOR
11 SM
09 VAL
14 Cczv
10 VKIK
07 SM
13 PR
11 BTSW
14 MOR
12 Cczv
12 Czv
13 0BG
13 SM
13 BPK
14 MOR
14  MOR
14 OBG
11 NAP
11 DPA
09 RAD
11 PTL
08 RAD
10 MOR
13 LES
09 cCzv
10 BTSW
13 POS
10 OBG
12 MOR
10 VRA
11 PTL
11 sSM

55535

2555535355

50.00
47.76
47.62
47.40
47.55
47.75
48.49
50.27

45.30
44.76
44.67
44.36
44.61
44.67
45.08
45.34

Grupa 2 od 25

oO~NO A WNBE

IVANOVIC, Ksenia
SAVIC, Visnja
BULIC, Dunja
DOBAJ, Dora
POPQVIC, Lena
DANILOVIC, Pava
FEJES, Teodora

NATALIJA, Barjaktarovic¢

Grupa 4 od 25

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

BORICIC, Ina
STAMATOVIC, Luna
PETROVIC, Jovana
JOVANOVIC, Neda
ANDREJEVIC, Miljana
BABIC, Minja
CONIC, Sena
STEFANOVIC, Anja

Grupa 6 od 25

o~NO O~ WNBE

STANKOVIC, Adriana
GAJIC, Masa

MANIC, Sofija
TEOFILOVIC, Una
NIKOLIC, Mina
BELOS, Lejla
VUCEVIC, Dunja
MANIC, Iskra

Grupa 8 od 25

o~NO O~ WNBE

SIMIC, Olivera
PAVKOV, Sara
GUBERINIC, Kalina
IVOSEVIC, Dunja
BJELOVUK, Sara
CVETKOVIC, Iva
ERIC, Petra
PRIJOVIC, Jovana

Grupa 10 od 25

o~NO O~ WNBE

GLIGORIC, Jana
STANKOVIC, Jovana
SMILJANIC, Mila
IVOSEVIC, Nina

MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta

JOVIC, Milica
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
MARKOVIC, Iva

G.R.

09 MOR
13 PR
12 MOR
12 BTSW
15 DFSA
11 czv
08 VKIK
07 PR
09 s™M
12 Cczv
13 Cczv
14 MOR
13 RAD
11 VKKK
11 R
09 VKIK
13 czv
14 BTSW
13 NAP
13 0BG
10 VAL
12 VKIK
14 OBG
11 NAP
13 0BG
14  SSBE
11 OBG
09 BAR
06 BPK
10 LES
11 NAP
13  MOR
12 BPK
10 MOR
10 BTSW
11 BAR
10 PR
11 VAL
12 034
11 MR

55535555

25

1:20.71
1:15.85
1:20.30

53.90
52.70
52.25
50.30
51.02
52.32
53.29
54.98

46.40
45.92
45.74
45.46
45.57
45.86
46.35
46.51

43.92
43.86
43.38
42.81
43.18
43.39
43.91
44.15
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Petnica KUP 2021
Valejvo, 12/6/2021

Disciplina 18, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 25

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

PENDIC, Mia

RISTIC, Milica
VLAHOVIC, Stefana
JEVTIC, Ana
JEREMIC, Anja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
RALETIC, Andjelka
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

Grupa 13 od 25

1

0o NOOA~WDN

NIKOLIC, Jovana
TODIC, Dunja
MITROVIC, Jana
SOBIC, Sasa
STEVANIC, Katarina
DJOKOVIC, Lena
TOMIC, Lana
ROSIC, Ksenija

Grupa 15 od 25

1

o~NO O~ WDN

MARIC, Andrijana
RANKOVIC, Anastasija
BOZIC, Dunja

PAJIC, Dunja

DANEV, Dunja
URUKALO, Marija
MILOSEVIC, Darnika
ANTONIJEVIC, Danica

Grupa 17 od 25

1

o~NO O~ WDN

MILOVANOVIC, Sara
OMALJEV, Una
PETROVIC, Sara
POPOVIC, Elena

CIRIC, lvana
MILUTINOVIC, Srna
KONSTANTINOV, Danica
PLAZOVIC, Sara

Grupa 19 od 25

0~NO O~ WNPE

NOVOVIC, Ana
VUKOVIC, Milica
KERKEZ, Nevena
MISKOVIC, Isidora
PAJIC, Jovana
VEZENKOSKA, Elena
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
DJOKIC, Lara

Grupa 21 od 25

1

o~NO O~ WDN

VELICKOVIC, Nina
POPOQVIC, Dunja
PAJIC, Milica
STANKOVIC, Andrea
MARKOQVIC, Minja
JEVTIC, Marija
TODOROVIC, Teodora
RADOJEVIC, Masa

10
13
09
10
09
11
10
11

11
10
10
10
08
10
10
13

10
10
11
12
11
11
08
12

06
09
05
10
11
10

08

10
08
06
06
08
06
09
11

07
04
05
08
05
03
07
10

BTSW
OBG
PTL
VAL
RAD
MOR
BAR
034

POS
SM
VAL
PAR
BPK
SLU
BAR
BPK

VAL
PTL
PTL
czv
NAP
RAD
BTSW
MOR

SM
PRO
BPK
PTL
OBG
DPA
DPA
SM

PTL
SM
MOR
VRA
czv
MOR
NBG
OBG

VRA
AUE
czv
LES

NAP

VAL
VRA
VAL

42.76
42.17
41.92
41.54
41.69
42.07
42.30
42.77

39.83
39.43
38.91
38.63
38.82
39.40
39.66
40.16

37.37
37.21
36.95
36.58
36.93
37.08
37.29
37.55

34.91
34.74
34.36
34.27
34.29
34.43
34.86
34.94

33.36
33.15
33.14
33.08
33.11
33.15
33.31
33.37

32.19
31.95
31.64
31.40
31.48
31.74
32.08
32.22

Grupa 12 od 25

oO~NO O WNBE

ZARIC, Masa
PANTIC, Magdalena
VARGA, Teodora
PROSTRAN, Sofija
CIRKOVIC, Andrea
ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja
JOVANOVIC, Emilija
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija

Grupa 14 od 25

W ~NOUT D WN B

NIKOLIC, Zoe
DAMJANOVIC, Rima
NADJ, Andrea
POPOVIC, Sara
RAQOS, Ivana
MARKOVIC, Marta
PETROVIC, Dunja
JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica

Grupa 16 od 25

O~NO O WNBE

BOSKOVIC, Jelena
DJORDJEVIC, Andjela
POLJAK, Andrea
RADOVANOVIC, Mila
PERIZ, Katarina
SIMON, Sara

ILIC, Teodora
PALEZEVIC, Lenka

Grupa 18 od 25

O~NO O WNBE

SIMIC, Mina
PANTELIC, Nina
GAVRILOVIC, Sara
RAJIC, Helena
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
MITROVIC, Jana
BUBALO, Masa

Grupa 20 od 25

o~NO O WNRE

MARJANOVIC, Iva
BALTIC, Natalija
MILINOVIC, Tamara
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
CANIC, Marija

CVIJOVIC, Danica
HODZIC, Masa

Grupa 22 od 25

O~NO O WN PR

RISTIC, Anja
GONCIN, Tara
SVITLICA, Teodora
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
MARKOV, Milica
LUKIC, Tijana
TOMASEVIC, Jana
KNEZEVIC, Matea

11
11
09
10
10
11
06
12

10
09
07
10
09

11
08

10
07
09
08
08
09
08
10

09
08
06
07
08
10
09
10

10
08
08
08
10
09
03
10

05
09
09
08
08
03
03
09

MOR 41.28
DPA 40.95
DPA 40.68
VAL 40.31
PAR 40.45
RAD 40.94
RAD 41.05
MOR 4151
MOR 38.48
czv 38.40
DPA 38.12
DFSA 37.55
NBG 37.98
RAD 38.14
VAL 38.42
RAD 38.51
OBG 36.46
BPK 35.61
DPA 35.28
VAL 35.12
DPA 35.13
PRO 35.33
VAL 35.97
DFSA 36.49
VRA 34.06
VAL 33.94
SM 33.81
DPA 33.54
VAL 33.64
NBG 33.83
PTL 34.04
BPK 34.26
DFSA 32.91
VRA 32.81
PTL 32.48
BAR 32.29
PTL 32.32
BPK 32.70
BPK 32.83
PAR 33.07
VKIK 31.29
BPK 31.14
BPK 30.76
PTL 30.68
VRA 30.72
NAP 30.77
VAL 31.18
BPK 31.39
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Grupa 23 od 25

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
JANKOVIC, Tijana
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
MARAS, Anja
ORLANDIC, Nina
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
TANASKOVIC, Anja
DUNJIC, Marta

Grupa 25 od 25

1

0o NOOA~WDN

RADOJEVIC, Anja
MARKOVIC, Iva
PETKOVIC, Iva
ROMANIC, Masa
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
CIRIC, Jelena
CVETKOVIC, Masa

08
07
02
08
07
04
06
04

04
06
06
05
06
04
06
07

OBG
PTL
BPK
PTL
OBG
SM
OBG
RAD

VAL
DFSA
LES
OBG
RAD
VAL
LES
VAL

30.59
30.41
30.22
30.16
30.19
30.32
30.54
30.62

29.58
29.26
28.70
27.36
27.81
29.15
29.52
29.59

Grupa 24 od 25

oO~NO O WNBE

CMILJANOQVIC, Jana
TERZIC, Tara
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
RISTIC, Milica
PAVELSEK, Nina
TODORIC, Katarina
STEVANOVIC, Marija
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja

07
08
08
03
07
06
04
07

SLU
VAL
PR
VAL
PTL
PTL
VAL
RAD

30.10
30.05
29.77
29.69
29.71
29.92
30.08
30.15
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